Data sheet CombairSteamer V6000 60

Article no.: 2304900015
Compliant to regulation (EU) Nr. 65/2014

Type: CS6T-23049

Name

Type

Consumption when off

(EU) Nr. 65/2014

Product category

Empty weight

Number of cooking spaces

Heat source for each cooking space
Cooking space volume

Energy consumption - conventional cooking
Energy consumption - convection/hot air cooking

Energy efficiency index

V-ZUG - Swiss perfection for your home

Unit

kg

kWh

kWh

Value
CS6T-23049
0.5

Yes

Steam cooker
40

1

power

69

0.69

0.62

74



